:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7161595

Aug 23, 2023 - 04:00 (UTC)

In epoch 223,799 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 228515 - 0.015482909 ETH®
25.42 USD

2 228516 - 0.015510383 ETH®
25.47 USD

3 228517 - 0.015531841 ETH®
25.50 USD

4 228518 - 0.015496623 ETH®
25.45 USD

S 228519 - 0.015509332 ETH®
25.47 USD

6 228520 - 0.015422578 ETH®
25.32 USD

7 228521 - 0.015496991 ETH®
25.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7161595
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/223799
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228515
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228516
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228517
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228518
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228519
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228520
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228521

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

228522

228523

228524

228526

Validator Id

715331

Amount

- 0.015498657
25.45 USD

- 0.015539906
25.52 USD

- 0.015523014
25.49 USD

- 0.015545818
25.53 USD

- 0.015515004
25.48 USD

- 0.015504262
25.46 USD

- 0.015513948
25.47 USD

- 0.015501430
25.45 USD

- 0.015495744
25.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.038453530
63.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228522
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228523
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228524
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228525
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228526
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228527
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228528
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228529
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228530
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/715331

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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